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LED namna Star Trading Filament G45 SOFT GLOW, 353-16-1 230V 4W
350Im E27 360° IP44 TRIAC 821

Kon n3penna 16203

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW NOTOK

Tennbi 6ensin 2100K
350ntomeHa(oB)

S heKTUBHOCTb CBETU/IbHMKA Im79 88Im/W

bpeHn

HanpsykeHne nutaHmsa
Perynupyemas apkocTb
MoOLLHOCTb
HoMWHanbHbIN TOK
Yron nuH3bl

MHesno

Cri

3alWwnTHOE CTEK0
Cpok cyxbsbl

BricoTa

B ynakoske

B Awuke

KonnyecTBo BKIOYEHWIA
Paboyas TemnepaTypa
CepTudmnkaThbl

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHus

Star Trading
230V

TRIAC
4w
19mA
360°

E27

80

IP44
15000h
78.0mm
lwT
10wT
12500pa3
-20° - +40°°C
CE, RoHS

F
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